nationalexpress
598
Edinburgh to London

Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 3rd of February 2026. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday-Sunday

Stops Times

EdinburghBus Station, Elder Street 22:05
A 00:35

Newcastle upon TyneCoach Stn, St James Boulevard D 0045
DurhamSutton St, bus stop opp Bridge St 01:10
DarlingtonFeethams, opp Town Hall 01:45
Woodall ServicesM1 Motorway, A 03:40
Southbound service area D 04:10
Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction 14 06:05
London (Golders Green)Bus Station, Stop GE 07:05
London (Marble Arch)Park Lane, near Green St, Stop RH 07:35
Lor!donV|ctor|a Coach Station, 07:50
Arrivals Hall
Key
A

DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

1/1



	Monday–Sunday
	Key

